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4,837,016,482 99.80)
— 9,408,372 0.19
4,846,424,854 100.00
5,457,808,280 97.63
— 132,101,396 2.36
5,589,909,676 100.00
)
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)
1 44,900] 2,442.04 109,647,596 2,534.00 113,776,600( 2.03]
2 177,700 566.84 100,727,468 618.00f 109,818,600 1.96]
3 37,100 2,166.57 80,379,747 2,562.00 95,050,200] 1.70
4 72,300] 1,019.97 73,743,862 1,307.00 94,496,100] 1.69
5 65,300] 1,022.91 66,796,432 1,440.00 94,032,000] 1.68
6 36,900] 2,369.21 87,424,024 2,533.00 93,467,700] 1.67
7 13,800f 6,820.45| 94,122,301 6,680.00 92,184,000] 1.64
8 30,300] 2,654.00f 80,416,200 3,040.00 92,112,000] 1.64
9 60,500] 1,114.06 67,401,213 1,516.00 91,718,000 1.64
10 34,200 2,338.06| 79,961,837 2,604.00 89,056,800] 1.59
11 41,800] 1,687.96 70,556,910 2,038.00 85,188,400] 1.52
12 133,300 429.80] 57,292,340 635.00) 84,645,500] 1.51
13 16,900f 4,277.04 72,282,088 4,985.00| 84,246,500] 1.50
14 15,000} 4,447 .49 66,712,350 5,560.00 83,400,000[ 1.49
15 18,700f 3,267.00f 61,092,900) 4,273.00| 79,905,100 1.42
16 25,200] 2,390.69 60,245,537 2,581.00 65,041,200] 1.16
17 12,400f 4,842.20| 60,043,350 4,880.00f 60,512,000] 1.08
18 8,800 5,507.00f 48,461,600 6,698.00 58,942,400] 1.05
19 114,700 483.26) 55,430,081 496.00] 56,891,200 1.01
20 173,000 317.65 54,954,100 327.00) 56,571,000] 1.01
21 18,300f 2,651.00f 48,513,300 3,075.00 56,272,500] 1.00
22 39,100 1,012.50 39,588,750 1,428.50 55,854,350] 0.99
23 12,600} 2,391.50] 30,132,900 4,300.00f 54,180,000] 0.96
24 15,800} 2,603.00] 41,127,400 3,405.00 53,799,000[ 0.96
25 17,500f 2,709.70f 47,419,831 3,070.00 53,725,000] 0.96
26 11,400f 2,951.00f 33,641,400 4,648.00| 52,987,200] 0.94
27 21,200] 2,210.30f 46,858,545 2,480.00 52,576,000] 0.94
28 10,500f 4,219.00f 44,299,500 5,003.00 52,531,500] 0.93
29 20,400] 2,078.13 42,394,028 2,500.00 51,000,000[ 0.91
30 13,000f 4,153.31 53,993,136} 3,905.00 50,765,000] 0.90

5.05

0.68

2.41

0.39

13.44

0.54

1.16

0.61
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35 (2015 6 25 ) 4,835 4,893 1.2474 1.2624
36 (2015 12 25 ) 4,379 4,424 1.1770 1.1890
37 (2016 6 27 ) 3,636 3,636 1.0079 1.0079
38 (2016 12 26 ) 4,898 4,946 1.2334 1.2454
39 (2017 6 26 ) 4,379 4,439 1.3870] 1.4060]
40 (2017 12 25 ) 4,917, 5,012 1.6528] 1.6848
41 (2018 6 25 ) 4,862 4,964 1.6106] 1.6446
42 (2018 12 25 ) 3,599 3,664 1.2473 1.2698
43 (2019 6 25 ) 3,798 3,850 1.3492 1.3677
44 (2019 12 25 ) 3,978 4,052 1.5221] 1.5506
45 (2020 6 25 ) 3,565 3,619 1.3864 1.4074
46 (2020 12 25 ) 3,790, 3,862 1.5662 1.5962
47 (2021 6 25 ) 3,742 3,820 1.6385] 1.6725
48 (2021 12 27 ) 3,630, 3,705 1.5995 1.6325
49 (2022 6 27 ) 3,358 3,416 1.5112 1.5372
50 (2022 12 26 ) 3,446 3,515 1.5629 1.5939
51 (2023 6 26 ) 4,174 4,274 1.7919 1.8349
52 (2023 12 25 ) 4,301 4,410 1.8903 1.9383
53 (2024 6 25 ) 4,739 4,867 2.1498 2.2078
2023 7 4,442 — 1.8760] —
8 4,489 — 1.9115 —
9 4,600 — 1.9409 —
10 4,481 — 1.9035) —
11 4,546 — 1.9662 —
12 4,526 — 1.9366] —
2024 1 4,631, — 2.0318 —
2 4,710 — 2.0925 —
3 4,821 — 2.1684 —
4 4,802 — 2.1707 —
5 4,840 — 2.1932 —
6 4,862 — 2.1657 —
7 4,846 — 2.1715 —
1

34 2014 6 26 2014 12 25 0.0050

35 2014 12 26 2015 6 25 0.0150

36 2015 6 26 2015 12 25 0.0120

37 2015 12 26 2016 6 27 0.0000

38 2016 6 28 2016 12 26 0.0120

39 2016 12 27 2017 6 26 0.0190
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40 2017 6 27 2017 12 25 0.0320
41 2017 12 26 2018 6 25 0.0340
42 2018 6 26 2018 12 25 0.0225
43 2018 12 26 2019 6 25 0.0185
44 2019 6 26 2019 12 25 0.0285
45 2019 12 26 2020 6 25 0.0210
46 2020 6 26 2020 12 25 0.0300
47 2020 12 26 2021 6 25 0.0340
48 2021 6 26 2021 12 27 0.0330
49 2021 12 28 2022 6 27 0.0260
50 2022 6 28 2022 12 26 0.0310
51 2022 12 27 2023 6 26 0.0430
52 2023 6 27 2023 12 25 0.0480
53 2023 12 26 2024 6 25 0.0580
34 2014 6 26 2014 12 25 7.0
35 2014 12 26 2015 6 25 20.0
36 2015 6 26 2015 12 25 4.7
37 2015 12 26 2016 6 27 14._4
38 2016 6 28 2016 12 26 23.6
39 2016 12 27 2017 6 26 14.0
40 2017 6 27 2017 12 25 21.5
41 2017 12 26 2018 6 25 0.5
42 2018 6 26 2018 12 25 21.2
43 2018 12 26 2019 6 25 9.7
44 2019 6 26 2019 12 25 14.9
45 2019 12 26 2020 6 25 7.5
46 2020 6 26 2020 12 25 15.1
47 2020 12 26 2021 6 25 6.8
48 2021 6 26 2021 12 27 0.4
49 2021 12 28 2022 6 27 3.9
50 2022 6 28 2022 12 26 5.5
51 2022 12 27 2023 6 26 17.4
52 2023 6 27 2023 12 25 8.2
53 2023 12 26 2024 6 25 16.8
100
2

31/85



EDINETOOOO
00000000000 DO00O0O((EL2460)
Ooooooooooooooooooad

34 2014 6 26 2014 12 25 56,074,176 676,882,046 4,408,181,819
35 2014 12 26 2015 6 25 66,970,436 598,763,663 3,876,388,592
36 2015 6 26 2015 12 25 136,443,347 291,965, 165 3,720,866,774
37 2015 12 26 2016 6 27 81,117,634 194,561,967 3,607,422,441
38 2016 6 28 2016 12 26 632,080,674 267,639,945 3,971,863,170
39 2016 12 27 2017 6 26 442,775,455  1,257,060,114 3,157,578,511
40 2017 6 27 2017 12 25 210,824,632 393,285,345 2,975,117,798
41 2017 12 26 2018 6 25 334,862,379 291,126,135 3,018,854,042
42 2018 6 26 2018 12 25 73,936,401 206,688,152 2,886,102,291
43 2018 12 26 2019 6 25 72,795,207 143,819,375 2,815,078,123
44 2019 6 26 2019 12 25 56,909,656 258,450,324 2,613,537,455
45 2019 12 26 2020 6 25 73,001,690 115,016,192 2,571,522,953
46 2020 6 26 2020 12 25 62,609,143 214,212,636 2,419,919,460
47 2020 12 26 2021 6 25 85,005,586 220,593,339 2,284,331,707
48 2021 6 26 2021 12 27 59,771,697 74,092,063 2,270,011,341
49 2021 12 28 2022 6 27 68,433,035 116,063,038 2,222,381,338
50 2022 6 28 2022 12 26 50,782,404 67,771,445 2,205,392,297
51 2022 12 27 2023 6 26 202,810,157 78,639,518 2,329,562,936
52 2023 6 27 2023 12 25 124,309,579 178,365,156 2,275,507,359
53 2023 12 26 2024 6 25 101,858,325 172,785,560 2,204,580,124
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